
Professional Contact List

Name Company Address City State Zip email Rec by

Amount 

Proposed $11,250

Jean Follett 629 W. Elm Street Wheaton IL 60189 jafollett@comcast.net Comm -$            

Susan Benjamin 711 Marion Avenue

Highland 

Park IL 60035 Susan@benjaminhistoric.com Comm -$            

Julia Bachrach

Julia Bachrach 

Consulting, LLC P.O. Box 60995 Chicago IL 60660 julia@jbachrach.com Comm -$            

Douglas Gilbert

Gilbert Architectural 

& Historical 

Architects 220 S. Maple Avenue Oak Park IL 60302 dgilbertarchitect@att.net Comm -$            

Scott Mehaffey 1330 Western Avenue Flossmoor IL 60422 scott@scottmehaffeyinc.com State -$            

Carol Yetken

CYLA Design 

Associates, Inc. 412 Madison Street Oak Park IL 60302 cyetken@cyladesign.com State -$            

Deborah Slaton

Wiss Janney Elstner 

Associates, Inc. 330 Pfingsten Road Northbrook IL 60062 dslaton@wju.com State -$            

Chris Gent

Chris Gent 

Landscape Studio 2448 W. Farwell Ave. Chicago IL 60645-4655chris@chrisgentlandscapestudio.com State -$            

Mark Stoner RATIO

30 W. Monroe St, 

Suite 500 Chicago IL 60603 RATIOdesign.com None 15,500$      4,250$        

Jonathan R. Libbon

SWCA 

Environmental 

Consultants

200 W. 22nd St. Suite 

220 Lombard IL 60148 JLibbon@swca.com None 13,650$      2,400$        

Michele Boyd

BCA Building 

Conservation 

Associates, Inc

44 East 32nd St, 12th 

Floor New York NY 10016 mboyd@bcausa.com None 20,000$      8,750$        

Jacueline Sessa GovWin+Onvia

509 Olive Way, Suite 

400 Seattle WA 98101 JacquelineSessa@deltek.com None -$            

Grant Agreement No. CLG18-VOL1, Page 32 of 44, Project Budget:1, Item: Professional National Register application preparer, Quantity: 45 hours, Cost: $4,500. 

Amount of Agreement: $11,250.  Grant term expires on September 30, 2019.
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